ACTIVITIES

MONTH | DATE DAY INCHARGE CLUBIHOUSE CLASSES
APRIL | 12-04-2025 SATURDAY PARENTS SEMINAR X & XIl
12-04-2025 SATURDAY SPORTS CLUB SPORTS EVENT X-XII
12-04-2025 SATURDAY | LITERATURE CLUB ) MUSIC RENDITION VIVl
26-04-2025 SATURDAY ARTS CLUB SPRING THEMED PAINTING/PHOTOGRAPHY VI-Vill
26-04-2025 | SATURDAY | SEWA CLUB/SPORTS CLUB MEDICAL KIT DiSTRIBUTION VI- Vil
28-04-2025 MONDAY TO SUMMER CAMP [ TO VIl
= TO 12-05-2025 | MONDAY
|JUNE [ 14-06-2025 | SATURDAY ‘ TEACHERS' SEMINAR R IR
16-06-2025 MONDAY REOPENING OF THE SESSION ALL CLASSES
21-06-2025 SATURDAY | ECOCLUB CROSS WORD ACTIVITY/ vIvIl
POEM RECITATION ON NATURE VIVl
21-06-2025 SATURDAY | VALUE ED.CLUB POSTER MAKING IX-XII i
Juy | 05072025 |[saturbay [ 0 o PIMEEING I i “[ALLCLASSES |
12-07-2025 SATURDAY | INSTALLATION OF THE COUNCIL INVESTITURE CEREMONY/CARMEL DAY dviToxin
14-07-2025 MONDAY TO | COMMENCEMENT OF EXAM H PT-1 ITOXI
TO 23-07-2025 | WEDNESDAY
31-07-2025 THURSDAY PT MEETING II/RESULT PT 1 ALL CLASSES
AUG 02-08-2025 SATURDAY | ASTRONOMY. ARYABHAT QUIZ ‘ viToxi |
02-08-2025 SATURDAY | AVILA HOUSE FOUNDATION DAY/PRIZE DISTRIBUTION ALL CLASSES
[CLASS TOPPERS NUR TO Xl
2nd WEEK AUG VALUE ED.CLUB USM LEADERSHIP TRAINING IX-XII
15-08-2025 FRIDAY CARMEL HOUSE INDEPENDENCE DAY ALL CLASSES
29-08-2025 FRIDAY SPORTS CLUB KHEL DIWAS (INTER HOUSE HOCKEY MATCHES)| VI TO XII
30-08-2025 SATURDAY | COUNCIL/SPORTS CLUB TEACHERS' DAY PREPARATION/SPORTS EVENT | VI TO XI
SEPT | 04-09-2025 THURSDAY | STUDENTS COUNCIL TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION . ; ALL CLASSES
13-09-2025 SATURDAY | LITERATURE CLUB/HINDI DEPT | HINDI DIWAS (DEBATE COMPETITION) VITOXII
15-09-2025 MONDAY COMMENCEMENT OF EXAM HALF YEARLY EXAMS ALL CLASSES
TO 26-09-2025 | TO FRIDAY
27-09-2025 SATURDAY | HERITAGE & TOURISM Quiz VI TO XII
27-09-2025 SATURDAY | ALLCLUBS GANDHI JAYANTI WEEK ALL CLASSES
To 04-10-2025 | TO SATURDAY
oCT 04-10-2025 SATURDAY | ELISWAHOUSE "MANAGER'S DAY ALL CLASSES
11-10-2025 SATURDAY PT MEETING II/RESULT HY ALL CLASSES
ECO CLURB /SCIENCE CLUB BEST OUT OF WASTE/ COSTUME VI TO Xl
/ARTS CLUB DESIGN CONTEST
16-10-2025 THURSDAY | LITERATURE CLUB LETTER OF GRATITUDE VI TO Xl
NOV | 07112025 | FRIDAY | SPORTSCLUB ANNUAL SPORTS MEET _PRIMARY
08-11-2025 SATURDAY ANNUAL SPORTS MEET SECONDARY
14-11-2025 FRIDAY LISIEUX HOUSE CHILDREN'S DAY ALL CLASSES
21-11-2025 FRIDAY COUNCIL PRINCIPAL'S DAY - ALL CLASSES
21-11-2025 FRIDAY SEWA CLUB COMMUNITY OUTREACH PROGRAMME IX~ Xl
DEC 10-12-2025 WEDNESDAY | COMMENCEMENT OF EXAM PT-2/PRE-BOARD X, XII NUR TO XII
TO 22-12-2025 | TO MONDAY
23-12-2025 TUESDAY AVILA/ CARMEL HOUSE CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION ALL CLASSES
JAN 10-01-2026 SATURDAY PT MEETING IV/RESULT-PT2 ALL CLASSES
17-01-2026 SATURDAY | SCIENCE CLUB MEMORY GAME ON SCIENCE VITO VIl
26-01-2025 MONDAY ELISWA/ LISIEUX HOUSE REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION ALL CLASSES
FEB | @ SATURDAY | HEALTH & HYGIENE AWARENESS PROGRAM ON ALL CLASSES
COMMUNICABLE DISEASES I
16-02-2026 MONDAY ANNUAL EXAMINATION ‘f NUR TO IX &XI
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Day Date Activities/Events 7 | Classes
Saturday 13.04.2024 Activitiestodevelopfineand motorskills | IToV
Saturday | 27.04.2024 | P.T.Meeting : ToV
Saturday | 13-07-2024 | P.T.Meeting & IToV
Wed. to 24-07-2024to| PeriodicTest-1 IToV
Wednesday 31.07.2024
Saturday 103-08-2024 | RakhiMaking Comp./PosterMaking Comp. | ITolll/IV&V
aturday | 24-08-2024 | P.T.Meeting i V&V
M:onday 02-09-2024 CardMakingComp./BouquetM&irTg | ITo HT/IT/&TJ :
Saturday 14-09-72024' P.T.Meeting I ToV
Saturday 21 -69 -2024 | LegCricket (Girls) B ITolV
Thursdayto | 26-09-2024 Half Yearly Examination T IToV
Tuesday to08-10-24
Saturday 19-10-2024 | DivaMaking/RangoliMaking [Tolll/IV&V
Friday 95-10-2024 | DodgeBall (Boys/Girls) V-V
Saturday | 26-10-2024 | P.T.Meeting IToV
Saturday | 09-11-2024 | FancyDress IToV
Thrusday 14-1:1 -2024 | Children’sDayCelebration IToV
Saturday 16-11-2024 | Cricket (Boys) o V-V
Saturday |07-12-2024 | DrawingCompetition/CollageMaking | I-II/IV&V
Friday 13-12-2024 | AnnualSportsDay IToV
Saturday 14-12-2024 | P.T.Meeting IToV
Wed.to | 08-01-25t0 | PeriodicTest-ll IToV
Wednesday | 15-01-2025 )
Saturday | 18-01-2025 7BgstoutofW:aste B [ IToV
Tuesday |28-01-2025 | Football (Boys) ] IV &V
Friday 07-02-2025 | EnglishRecitation B IToV
Saturday | 08-02-2025 | P.T.Meeting ~ |IToV
Wednesday | 12-02-2025 | Story Telling V-V
Thursdayto | 27-02-25 to : Annual Examination ) IToV
Wednesday | 12-03-2025

Please Read -* Comp. = Competition * Deco. = Decoration
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"TENTATIVE LIST OF ACTIVITIES : 2025-26

Day Date Activities/Events Classes
Monday 16-06-2025 Reopening of the session Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 21-06-2025 Colour Day/Dance/Music Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 28-06-2025 Yoga/Protein Meal Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 05-07-2025 P. T. Meeting - | Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 12-07-2025 Carmel Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Monday 14-07-2025 Periodic Test 1 Nursery/LKG/UKG
o Wednesday | To 23-07-2025
Saturday 26-07-2025 Balancing/Passing the Ball Nursery/LKG/UKG
Thursday 31-07-2025 P.T. Meeting - I Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 02-08-2025 Foundation Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wed”eSday 06-08-2025 Hurdle Game/Vitamin C Rich Meal Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wednesday 13-08-2025 Independence Day Fancy Dress Nursery/LKG/UKG
: ' Competition (Theme Freedom Fighter)
Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day Celebration Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 23-08-2025 Action Words/ Body Parts Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 30-08-2025 English Poem Nursery/LKG/UKG
Recitation Competition
Thursday 04-09-2025 Teachers' Day Celebration Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 06-09-2025 Eye Hand Coordination / Nursery/LKG/UKG
Napkin Run Activity
Monday 15-09-2025 Half Yearly Examination Nursery/LKG/UKG
To Friday To 26-9-2025
Saturday 27-09-2025 Gandhi Jayanti Week ‘Nursery/LKG/UKG
To Saturday To 04-10-2025
Saturday 04-10-2025 Manager's Day Celebration Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wednesday 08-10-2025 In and Out Accuracy Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 11-10-2025 P.T. Meeting - llI Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 18-10-2025 A Fibre-Rich Meal Day/Physical Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 25-10-25 Classroom Conversation Activity Nursery/LKG/UKG
Thursday 06-11-2025 Annual Sports Meet Nursery/LKG/IKG
Friday 14-11-2025 Children's Day Celebration Nursery/LKG/UKG
Friday 21-11-2025 Principal's Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 29-11-2025 Pledge Competition Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 06-12-2025 Erglish/Hindi Handwriting Competition Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wednesday 10-12-2025 Periodic Test 2 Nursery/LKG/UKG
To Tuesday To 16-12-2025
Tuesday 23-12-2025 Christmas Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wednesday 07-01-2026 Brain -Boosting Activity Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 10-01-2026 P. T. Meeting - IV Nursery/LKG/UKG
Wednesday 21-01-2026 Drawing Competition Nursery/LKG/UKG
Monday 26-01-2026 Republic Day Nursery/LKG/UKG
Saturday 07-02-2026 Awareness Program Nursery/LKG/UKG
Monday 16-02-2026 Annual Exam Nursery/LKG/UKG
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S’ OF HOLIDA 020-29 | Sidiasd
MONTH DATE OCCASION
APRIL2025 | 10-04-2025 2 NTI
: THURSDAY MAHAVIR JAYA
14-04-2025 MONDAY DR. B R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
18-04-2025T0 | FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
| 19-04-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
30-04-2025 WEDNESDAY | PARSHURAMJAYANTI
01-05-2025 THURSDAY SUMMER VACATION COMMENCES
JULY2025 | 06-07-2025 SUNDAY MUHARRAM
:‘ 16-07-2025 WEDNESDAY | CARMELDAY
| AUG 2025 09-08-2025 SATURDAY RAKSHA BANDHAN
15-08-2025 FRIDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2025 SATURDAY JANMASHTAMI
27-08-2025 WEDNESDAY | GANESH CHATURTHI
SEPT2025 | 05-09-2025 FRIDAY MILAD-UN-NABI ,
OCT 2025 29-09-2025TO | MONDAYTO | DUSSEHRA (VIJAYADASHMD
02-10-2025 THURSDAY GANDHI JAYANTI :
07-10-2025 | TUESDAY MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI
18-10-2025TO | SATURDAYTO | DIWALI
25-10-2025 SATURDAY HOLIDAYS
NOV 2025 05-11-2025 WEDNESDAY | GURUNANAK JAYANTI
15-11-2025 SATURDAY BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI
DEC 2025 24.12-2025TO | WEDNESDAY | WINTER
27-12-2025 TOSATURDAY | BREAK
JAN 2026 14-01-2026 WEDNESDAY | MAKAR SANKRANTI
26-01-2026 MONDAY REPUBLIC DAY
FEB-2026 01-02-2026 SUNDAY GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
15-02-2026 SUNDAY MAHASHIVRATRI
MAR-2026 | 04-03-2026 WEDNESDAY | HOLI
21-03-2026 SATURDAY EID-UL-FITR
26-03-2026 THURSDAY RAMNAUMI
31-03-2026 TUESDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI
APRIL-2026 | 03-04-2026 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
14-04-2026 TUESDAY DR.B R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
SUNDAY _ PARASHURAM JAYANTI



